N2702L 1981 Cessna 414A Ram IV

#2 (RH) Prop Logbook SMOH 2016 - 2022

Aircraft S/N: 414A-0608



Prepared by the worldwide aviation specialists at RidgeAire, Inc.



PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS



Aircraft Registration Propeller Position Propeller Serial No.

N2702L R EB-1554



PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORDS

		Log No
Aircraft Registration No	N2702L	
Propeller Manufacturer _		
Hub Model	C-C34F-2UF	
Blade Design No	0	
Blade Design No Hub Serial No	EB-1554	
Blade Serial No's.		
1		
2		
3		
4		
Pitch Range:		
High	Low	
Feather		
Governor Manufacturer _		
Model No		
Serial No		
Date installed on aircraft		
Time Between Overhauls		
If used on mul	ti-engine aircraft:	
🖌 Left	M Right	
Front	Rear	
(All applicable inform	ation must be filled in)	
Waco Regional Airport • P.O. Bo	N/200 Texas 7570	10

254/752-8381

Naco Regional Airport • P.O. Box 5219 • Waco, Texas 76708 FAX 254-752-3307

1-800-445-9713

"LOGBOOK FORMAT REPRINTED WITH THE PERMISSION OF AEROTECH PUBLICATIONS, INC. THE ADLOG (TM) SYSTEM, COPYRIGHT 1979."

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED	Page No.
TE TOTAL TIME TIME NECORDING METER SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK	DATE TOTAL TOTAL TACH OR RECORDING DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-
BUC C3VE-2UF s/n EB-1554	N2702L, PROP- S/N EB-1554
12/28/11 PHC-C3YF-2UF s/n EB-1554 Mizzou Aviation has maintained N2702L, C414A, s/n 414A0608 beginning 9/12/01 with an Annual Inspection. Copies of our sign offs and times on this aircraft are as	Date 3/5/2012 Hobbs 4546.0 Right Side SPOH, 817.3
follows: ACTT: 4537.4 These times are as of our "Last" Annual Inspection 4/2008 @ 4544.1 Hobbs.	Removed spinner dome, filled nitrogen to specs (43 PSI) Lubricated hub and dressed blades. AD's checked for compliance to date.
SIGNED: WENDELL H. LAURIE Querte Marie D.O.M. DATE: 12/28/11 MIZZOU AVIATION CRS AKCR139C REGIONAL AIRPORT JOPLIN, MO 64802	I certify that this propeller has been inspected in accordance with a 100/annual inspection and is determined to be in airworthy condition. AD's checked for compliance to date. Built Mary AP1643753AI Bill Gray
	Twelve Stone Aviation 802 Airport Ave. Hanger 5 Springdale, AR 72764 479-799-8065 N2702L HOBBS: 4719.8 RIGHT PSOH: 976.8 S.N. EB1554 04/01/2013
AIRCRAFT CORPORATION Waco Regional Airport	 INSPECTED PROPELLER, SPINNER, AND BACKPLATE IAW ANNUAL INSPECTION. NO DEFECTS NOTED. 21 HOURS ACCUMULATED ON HOBBS DUE TO FAILURE OF SQUAT SWITCH THAT DOES NOT COUNT TOWARD TIME SPOH, ENGINES WERE NOT RUNNING. I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. KEVIN S. DAVIS
HARTZELL PHC-C3YF-2UF This propeller s/n EB1554 installed in the right position on Cessna S/N 414A-060 with 00.0 hours since overhauled. Pertinent details on the above installation ar on file at this repair station under work order no 1465.	AP431476148IA
RAM Aircraft Corperation, P. O. Box 5219, Waco, Texas 76708 CRS VAIR551K	Twelve Stone Aviation 802 Airport Ave. Hanger 5 Springdale, AR 72764 479-799-8065
	N2702L HOBBS: 4784.0 RIGHT PSOH: 1041.0 S.N. EB1554 03/28/2014
	INSPECTED PROPELLER, SPINNER, AND BACKPLATE IAW ANNUAL INSPECTION. REPLACED DE ICE BRUSHES WITH NEW. OPS CK OK. I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLER HAS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AN ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. KEVIN S. DAVIS
SUB-TOTALS this page	SUB-TOTALS this page
TOTALS—Carry forward to next page	TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

ge No						
Twelve Stone Aviation	802 Airport Ave. Hanger 5 Springdale, AR	72764 479-799-8065				Page No
N2702L HOBBS: 330.0	RIGHT PSOH: 1188.0 S.N. EB155-	4 05/10/2015	DATE	TOTAL TOTAL TIME TIME IN SINCE SERVICE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER SIC	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
 THAT THIS PROPELLER H 	SPINNER, AND BACKPLATE IAW ANNUAL INS AS BEEN INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH	AN ANNUAL				C-C3YF-2UF, S# EB1554
INSPECTION AND WAS DI - KEVIN S. DAVIS	ETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITIO	N			N2702L, PKOP, P/N, PH	C-C3 TF-20F, 5# 201354
11.50 -				te 10/4/2018 ght Side)		
AP431476148IA			Ho	bbs 750.8 266.2		
			SA	PA		-hades many any United Manual Drassed blades
	En la constante de la constante	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		ck and added Aero s		checked to specs per Hartzell Manual. Dressed blades,
velve Stone Aviation, LLC.	802 Airport Rd. Hangar	r S Springdale, AR 72764	AD	's compliance to dat	e. 10/4/2018	
				•	PEPS025944	
DEL: PHC-C3YF-2UF		DATE 06/29/2016 SN EB-1554	Ed	Allen	AN JUCISY	
			Lce	rtify that this propell	ler has been inspected in acco	ordance with a 100/annual inspection and is determined
REMOVED PROP FOR OVERHAUL BY	FOSTERS PROPELLER		to b	e in airworthy condi	ition.	
				sin For	20 IA 4702	38276
his p			Tin	n Rogers 💧		
431476148IA						
welve Stone Aviation, LLC.	802 Airport Rd. Hanga	r 5 Springdale, AR 72764		10/5/2018,	New Hobbs time is 994.8	
				Right, SPOH	266.2	
EGISTRATION: N2702L		DATE: 07/29/2016 SN: EB-1554		Due to Mair	ntenance new Hobbs time is 994	I.8. This time reflects the same
		3N. CD-1004		Prop time as	s previous Hobbs time reading o	of 750.8.
	L BY FOSTERS PROPELLER, USING NEW HARDWARE AND O-RING				21 hr	Cent# At P 3602934
ANNUAL INSPECTION						
	ED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FOUND	D TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			2020			
the star			ZSMARCH	371.6	1100.2 ANNUAL IN	SPECTION COMPLIED WITH PER FAR 43,
431476148IA					APPENOX D	Qrl A+P 3528389 IA
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Twelve Stone Aviation, LLC.	802 Airport Rd. Ha	angar 5 Springdale, AR 72764	2021			
REGISTRATION: N2702L	HOBBS: 622.2	DATE: 09/01/2017	2021			
MODEL: PHC-C3YF-2UF	PROP TSMO: 137.6 RIGHT SIDE	SN EB-1554	5 MAY	5043	1232.9 SERVICED	PROPERLER WITH AEROSHERL 6
					ANNUAL I	NIPECTION COMPLICID WITH PER FAR 43
ANNUAL INSPECTION					APPENDIX	. ORR ANP 3524349 TA
$(\land \land$	ECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ANNUAL INSPECTION AND WAS FO	UND TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION			SUB-TOTALS	
KEVIN S DAVIS						
ADADIATE AND A CY 6					Land Totals—Car	rry forward to next page
AP431476148IA						

.

L

DATE	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL	TACH OR RECORDING METER TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED— SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK
				TOTALS brought forward from previous page
		792 Wa	ESSIONS, INC. Aliciant Staviet 29 Karl May D aco, Texas 7670 5 No. AK6R54	
	2			SUB-TOTALS this page
				TOTALS—Carry forward to next page

ų

